2018

PALACE OF SPORTS

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

TUE 17 APR 2018
START TIME 16:30

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 8

ICE HOCKEY

GAME ROSTER

AUT - JPN

Linesmen
KAVANAGH James (GBR) , ZIEN Wiktor (POL)

Referee(s)
PERSSON Christian (NOR)

Goalkeepers
Team: AUT

No Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

20 KORTIN Marvin 2 0000 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
25 SCHMIDT Alexander 211911 5 39 44 88.64 2.52

Team Roster

Team: AUT (white)

No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
3D PIFF Lukas 2 0 O 0 0 0
4D PAYR Julian 2 0 0 0 0 0
5D SIVEC Peter 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 F WOHLFAHRT Benedikt 2 0 O 0 2 -2
7D PFEFFER Jacob 2 0 O 0 0o -1
9F HUBER Paul 2 0 O 0 0o -1

10F PLONER Valentin 2 0 O 0 2 -1
11 F REBERNIG Maximilian 2 0 0 0 0o -2
12D STEFFLER Devin 2 0 0 0 4 0
13 F KANDEMIR Adem 2 1 0 1 2 +1
14 F LANZINGER Benjamin 2 1 1 2 0 +3
15F JUDTH Marcel 2 0 O 0 0o -1
16 D NICKL Thimo 2 0 O 0 0 0
17D MAIER David 2 0 O 0 2 -3
18 F LINDNER Luis 2 1 0 1 0 +1
19D ZUNDEL Kilian 2 0 0 0 0 +1
20 GK KORTIN Marvin 2 0 0 0 0

21D KLEISS Leon 2 0 1 1 0o -1
22 F THALER Lucas 2 0 O 0 0o -1
23 F ROSSI Marco 2 1 1 2 2 -1
24 F BAUMGARTNER Benjamin 2 1 3 4 0 +1
25 GK SCHMIDT Alexander 2 0 O 0 0

Head Coach: BRUCKER Andreas

Team: JPN

No Name GP MIP GA
1 ISHIKAWA Ryo 2 40:00 3
20 SATO Eiki 2 80:00 O

Team: JPN (black)

No Pos Name GP

1 GK
3D
4D
5D
6 D
7F
8 F
9D
10 F
12 F
13D
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19D
20 GK
21D
22 F
23 F
24 F

ISHIKAWA Ryo
KANDA Roy
TAKEBE Taiki
SUZUKI Sena
YONEYAMA Koki
KARATSU Daisuke
MARUYAMA Shoma
TAKEYA Rioto
ABE Taiga
NAKAJIMA Teruto
ISHIDA Riku
HANZAWA Chikara
ARAKI Shogo
MIYATA Daisuke
GONDAIRA Yuto
CHUJO Ren
KIMURA Shunta
SATO Eiki

KAJI Masaki
AOYAMA Kodai
MOMEN Kota
KANEKO Shota

Head Coach: PERVUKHIN Vasily
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MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number
PTS Points SOG Shots on goal
+/-  Plus/minus net

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

F Forward
GK Goalkeeper
PIM

SVS Saves

Penalties in minutes

G
GP
Pos

Goals
Games played
Position

SVS% Saves in percentage

_54A 1.0
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